
SI No. 

1 

2 

2. 

3. 

8 

7. 

Registration No. 

BV/2024/109 
BV/2024/017 

Name 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AIZAWL 

Balvatika-3 ADMISSION LOTTERY 2024-25 

OBC NCL (Short-Fall) 

IRIS MAANVI CHHETRI 
BHAVNA RAWAT 

Father's Name 
VINAY K CHHETRI 

|JASVINDER SINGH 

KV Category Social Category 
OBC (NCL) 
|OBC (NCL) 

No. of Transfer's RTE 

O|Yes 
1|Yes 
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